www.sunliteleds.com sales@suntechleds.com1
Shenzhen Suntech Company Limited
Product Specification
Product name: 360 Degree LED Rainbow Tube Light
1、Product Picture
Video link:
1、https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ICBZ1ATcezY
2、https://www.youtube.com/shorts/aoWmDMiKN2s

LED Qty.
(piece)
Control
Method
IP Rating
Pixel Qty.
(piece)
LED
Color
Powe
(Wat
r
t)
Voltage
(V)
ST-TTL-36 500 30/40/50 36 TTL IP20/IP65 6/12 RGB 8 DC12/24
ST-TTL-72 1000 30/40/50 72 TTL IP20/IP65 12/24 RGB 16 DC12/24
ST-TTL-108 1500 30/40/50 108 TTL IP20/IP65 18/36 RGB 24 DC12/24
ST-TTL-144 2000 30/40/50 144 TTL IP20/IP65 24/48 RGB 32 DC12/24
(2)Control Method: DMX512
Model
Size
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
LED Qty.
(piece)
Control
Method
IP
Rating
Pixel Qty.
(piece)
LED
Color
Power
(Watt)
Voltage
(V)
ST-DMX-36 500 30/40/50 36 DMX512 IP20/IP65 6/12 RGB/RGBW 8 DC12/24
ST-DMX-72 1000 30/40/50 72 DMX512 IP20/IP65 12/24 RGB/RGBW 16 DC12/24
ST-DMX-108 1500 30/40/50 108 DMX512 IP20/IP65 18/36 RGB/RGBW 18 DC12/24
ST-DMX-144 2000 30/40/50 144 DMX512 IP20/IP65 24/48 RGB/RGBW 24 DC12/24
nlite
leds.co
m